2024 Springers Royal Classic

Level 7 2007/2008

Num Name Club/Team
0705 Jones, Peyton Wpg Gym Ctr
0700 Reynolds, Mia Springers
0703 Kulczycki, Asha Wpg Gym Ctr
0714 Thorkelson, Sophie Spartans
0702 Bray, Rachel Wpg Gym Ctr
0704 Dyce, Ava Wpg Gym Ctr
Level 7 2009/2010

Num Name Club/Team
0713 McNicol, Isla Spartans
0710 Bowen, Sydney Spartans
0712 Rodgers, Ella Spartans
0716 Shaver, Storm Panthers
0701 Crosbie, Ayla Wpg Gym Ctr
0711 Dyck, Sasha Spartans
0718 Battershell, Chloe Eagles
0717 White, Brooklynn Eagles
Level 2 2016/2017

Num Name Club/Team
0240 Sjoberg, Willa Spartans
0241 Hosein, Leilani Spartans
0237 Parker, Riley Spartans
0233 Buechler, Noelle Springers
0259 Colquhoun, Lennon Kips
0239 Feldman, Sydney Spartans
0243 Esposito, Giuliana Panthers
0260 McCartney, Alia Kips
0238 Kamite, Ivy Spartans
0242 Anderson, Logan Panthers
Level 2 2015

Num Name Club/Team
0257 Mulhall, Quinn Spartans
0236 Smith, Maelle Tamarack
0262 Goodfellow, Tayah Kips
0234 Kippen, Sophie Springers
0253 Senyk, Danika Spartans
0247 Liza, Ania Panthers
0258 Dufault, Arienne Spartans
0251 Mauws, Madyn Spartans
0254 Bassett, Isabella Spartans
0256 Baksh, Kendrick Spartans
0255 Frame, Mya Spartans
0263 Schmall, Kennedy Kips
0245 Penner, Taelyn Panthers
0235 Pierson, Peyton Tamarack
0252 Dubberley, Lowen Spartans
0246 Knockaert, Kordyn Panthers
0244 Amini, Madelyn Panthers
0261 Giesbrecht, Adelaide Kips

February 16, 2024 12:27:55 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.22510.02
9.100 10-04T
9.100 10.04T
9.350 1007
9.02510.06
9.15010.03

Vault
Score Place
9.200 10.02T
9.250 1001
9.17510.04T
8.950 1007
8.75010.08
9.12510.06
9.20010.02T
9.17510.04T

Vault
Score Place
9.05010.03
8.766 10.09
9.400 1001
9.083 10.02
8.850 1006
8.700 10010
8.933 1005
9.016 1004
8.78310.08
8.800 1007

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10.05
8.716 10015
8.81610012
9.31610.01
8.93310.06
9.03310.03
8.85010.08T
9.016 1004
8.91610.07
8.80010.013
9.083 10.02
8.850 10.08T
8.583 10017
8.75010.014
8.85010.08T
8.85010.08T
8.63310016
6.83010.018

Ubars
Score Place
8.725100]
8.350 955
8.4501003
8.52510.02
8.40010.04
7.700 1006

Ubars
Score Place
9.12510.02
8.700 1005
8.77510.03
9.400 1001
8.750 1004
8.07510.06
7.250 957
7.000 928

Ubars
Score Place
8.75010.05T
8.92510.02
8.90010.03
8.850 1004
8.700 1008
9.050 1001
8.75010.05T
8.75010.05T
8.62510.09
8.400 10010

Ubars
Score Place
9.4751001T
9.4751001T
8.87510.07T
8.8501009T
9.200 10.03
8.65010.013
8.9751005
8.85010.09T
8.87510.07T
9.000 10-04
8.70010.012
8.35010.015T
8.92510.06
8.400 10014
8.35010.015T
7.95010.017
7.800 10018
8.80010.011

Beam
Score Place
9.05010.01
8.900 952
8.850 953
7.875 925
7.825 956
7.900 954

Beam
Score Place
9.15010.03
9.27510.02
9.50010.01
8.050 1007
8.200 956
8.37510.04
8.225 955
7.425 958

Beam
Score Place
9.06010.01
8.680 10.07T
8.93010.02
8.730 1006
8.85010.04
8.860 1003
8.680 10.07T
8.38010.09
8.81010.05
8.160 10010

Beam
Score Place
9.11010.02
8.65010.010
9.080 10.03
8.460 10015
8.700 1008
9.16010.0]
8.750 10.06T
8.75010.06T
8.930 10.04
8.550 10013
8.580 10012
8.80010.05
8.43010.016
8.6101007]
8.25010.018
8.530 10014
8.680 1009
8.40010.017

Floor
Score Place
9.22510.04
9.42510.01T
8.975 1006
9.425100]1T
9.32510.03
9.000 10.05

Floor
Score Place
9.400 10.0]
9.200 10.02T
8.300 1008
9.050 10.05
9.200 10.02T
8.7751007
8.900 1006
9.150 10.04

Floor
Score Place
9.47510.01
9.45010.02
8.52510.010
8.950 10.05T
9.000 10.04
8.700 1009
8.77510.07
8.950 10.05T
8.75010.08
9.40010.03

Floor
Score Place
9.150 10.05T
9.27510.03
9.32510.0]
9.300 10.02
9.000 10013
8.97510014
9.22510.04
9.150 10.05T
8.87510016
9.150 10.05T
8.95010015
9.100 10.09
9.150 10.05T
9.07510.010T
9.05010.012
8.62510.017
8.40010018
9.07510.010T

All-Around
Score Place
36.225 1
35.775 2
35375 3
35175 4
34575 5
33.750 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.875 1
36.425 2
35750 3
35450 4
34900 5
34350 6
33575 17
32.750 8
All-Around
Score Place
36.335 1
35.821 2
35755 3
35613 4
35400 5
35310 6
35138 7
35.096 8
34968 9
34.760 10
All-Around
Score Place
36.735 1
36.116 2
36.096 3
35926 4
35.833 5
35818 6
35800 7
35.766 8
35596 9
35.500 10
35313 11
35.100 12
35.088 13
34.835 14
34.500 15
33.955 16
33.513 17
33.105 18



2024 Springers Royal Classic

Level 2 2014 A

Num Name

0200 Tomaszewski, Alita
0204 Smith, Kaelyn

0217 Rodriguez, Maria Emilie

0224 Goriak, Blakely

0226 Tanapat-Andre, Nicole

0203 Dueck, Hadley
0225 Boroditsky, Hannah
0227 Webb, Isla

Level 2 2014 B

Num Name

0218 Berhe, Ruth

0211 McCreath, Marlow
0219 Tasse, Aminah

0232 Franz, Hailey

0231 Palmer, Olivia

0207 Arbeau, Arabella
0210 Martens, Addison
0209 Clarke, Haleigh
0212 Schellenberg, Brenna

Level 22014 C

Num Name

0220 Bunguke, Faith
0202 Hochman, Hazel
0201 Hochman, Solly
0214 Wesley, Marleigh
0208 Castillo, Olivia
0229 Mabhon, Isla

0221 Dressler, Natalie
0205 Bourrier, Maisie
0230 Taillieu, Mila
0213 Pearce, Peighton

Level 2 2013 A

Num Name

0271 Reino, Emma
0279 Long, Ruby
0277 Dane, Emerie
0268 Harold, Olivia
0275 Pilgrim, Madison
0276 Liban, Mallory
0278 Elliott, Kaley
0273 Dyck, Hannah
0272 Zaluski, Aria

Club/Team

Springers
Tamarack
Panthers
Neepawa
Spartans
Tamarack
Spartans
Spartans

Club/Team

Panthers
Kips
Panthers
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Kips

Kips

Kips

Kips

Club/Team

Panthers
Springers
Springers

Eagles
Kips

Spartans

Panthers
Tamarack

Prair. Reign
Eagles

Club/Team
Kips

Eagles

Eagles

Kips
Tamarack
Tamarack
Eagles
Tamarack
Kips

0284 Salazar Castillo, Maria Cristina Panthers

February 16, 2024 12:27:56 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.067 10.04T
9.07510.03
8.7671008
9.067 10.04T
9.03310.06
8.91710.07
9.350 1001
9.11710.02

Vault
Score Place
9.183 1007
8.950 1002
8.6171007
8.63310.06
8.91710.03T
8.8501005
8.4671008
8.9171003T
8.400 1009

Vault
Score Place
9.483 10.02
9.31710.04
9.500 1001
9.36710.03
9.067 1005
8.43310.010
8.883 1008
8.91710.06T
8.91710.06T
8.51710.09

Vault
Score Place
8.850 1007
9.000 10.05
9.100 1004
9.35010.02
9.22510.03
9.450 1001
8.8751006
8.65010.09
8.57510010
8.800 1008

Ubars
Score Place
9.22510.02
9.02510.03
9.35010.0]
8.850 1006
8.500 1008
8.900 1005
8.950 1004
8.700 1007

Ubars
Score Place
8.700 1005
9.17510.01
8.100 1007T
9.12510.02
8.950 1004
9.10010.03
8.4751006
8.100 1007T
6.95010.09

Ubars
Score Place
9.52510.0]
9.15010.02
8.700 10.07T
8.750 1006
8.950 1004
9.10010.03
8.500 1009
8.700 10.07T
8.8501005
6.95010.010

Ubars
Score Place
8.90010.03T
9.050 10.02
8.7251006
8.900 10.03T
8.450 1007
9.100 1001
8.8251005
8.3251008
8.250 1009
5.85010.010

Beam
Score Place
9.116 10.02
9.35010.0]
8.916 1004
8.88310.05
9.03310.03
8.650 1006
7.500 10.07
7.40010.08

Beam
Score Place
9.13310.02
9.000 10.03
9.55010.01
8.60010.05
8.28310.08
8.48310.06
8.65010.04
8.383 1007
7.433 1009

Beam
Score Place
9.400 10.02
9.41610.0]
9.28310.03
9.000 10.05
9.050 10.04
8.966 10.06
8.766 1007
8.416 1009
8.31610010
8.46610.08

Beam
Score Place
9.67510.0]
9.15010.03
9.07510.04
8.40010010
8.75010.06
8.55010.08
8.800 1005
8.45010.09
8.72510.07
9.400 10.02

Floor
Score Place
9.700 10.0]
9.37510.03
9.650 10.02
9.12510.06
9.15010.05
9.000 10.08
9.02510.07
9.17510.04

Floor
Score Place
9.35010.02
9.22510.04
9.52510.0]
9.25010.03
9.20010.05
8.400 1009
9.050 10.06
8.5251008
8.650 1007

Floor
Score Place
9.55010.03
9.80010.01
9.700 10.02
9.37510.05
9.400 10.04
9.25010.06
9.100 10.07
8.900 1008
8.52510.09
8.47510010

Floor
Score Place
9.17510.01
8.600 1007
8.5751008
8.7251005
8.8501003
8.17510010
8.375 1009
9.000 10.02
8.6751006
8.82510.04

All-Around
Score Place
37.108 4
36.825 5
36.683 6
35.925 11
35.716 14
35.467 16
34825 21
34392 24
All-Around
Score Place
36.366 9
36.350 10
35.792 12
35.608 15
35.350 17
34833 20
34642 22
33.925 25
31433 27
All-Around
Score Place
37.958 1
37.683 2
37.183 3
36.492 7
36.467 8
35.749 13
35.249 18
34933 19
34.608 23
32.408 26
All-Around
Score Place
36.600 4
35.800 8
35.475 10
35.375 11
35.275 12T
35.275 12T
34.875 15
34.425 16
34.225 18
32875 20

Page2 of 11



2024 Springers Royal Classic

Level 2 2013 B

Num Name

0285
0283
0269
0280
0266
0286
0274
0267
0282
0270

Ginter, Vanessa
Maltby, Kimber
Mastrobuono, Leah
Penner, Sophie
Jones, Leah
McKague, Chloe
Funk, Elliette
Carter, Chloe
Stringer, Luciana
Metzker, Leanne

Level 2 2012

Num Name

0223
0215
0216
0206
0222
0299

Level 2 2010/2011

Want, Erin
Brown, Hadley
Melvin, Amelia
Armstrong, Norah
Zbrog, Eve
Whitstone, Jodi

Num Name

0250
0265
0248
0249
0264

Morley, Devyn
Stevenson, Crysten
Davidson, Jayda
Liu, Josephine
Kennelly, Margeaux

Level 3 2016

Num Name

0333
0324

Rewucki, Rayna
Semenchuk, Blake

Level 3 2015 A

Num Name

0335
0343
0328
0309
0999
0316
0321
0322

Doering, Zoey
Schulman, Maia
Sim, Gabrielle
Douklias, Jenny
Voss, Olivia

Singer-Abrams, Hannah
Riglin-Ward, Payton

Thevenot, Sarah

Level 32015 B

Num Name

0317
0334
0310
0327
0344
0326
0325

Ross, Reilly

Chute, Jaedyn
Medeiros, Suri
Tétrault, Kalia
Czigler, Amelia
Cecchini, Violet
Yurkewich, Harlow

Club/Team

Panthers
Panthers
Kips
Eagles
Springers
Panthers
Tamarack
Kips
Spartans
Kips

Club/Team

Panthers
Eagles
Eagles

Tamarack

Panthers

Tamarack

Club/Team

Eagles
Neepawa
Eagles
Eagles
Kips

Club/Team
Kips
Prair. Reign

Club/Team
Kips

Panthers

Prair. Reign
Springers
Panthers
Spartans
Eagles

Eagles

Club/Team

Spartans
Kips
Springers
Prair. Reign
Panthers
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign

February 16, 2024 12:27:57 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.950 1007
9.37510.01
9.17510.02
9.10010.03
9.02510.05
9.07510.04
8.85010.08
8.9751006
8.42510.09
6.40010.010

Vault
Score Place
8.950 1004
9.283 1001
9.01710.03
9.13310.02
8.900 1005
0.000 6

Vault
Score Place
9.133 1007
8.833 1002T
8.61610.05
8.8161004
8.833 1002T

Vault
Score Place
8.950 1001
8.85010.02

Vault
Score Place
9.27510.02
9.300 1001
8.85010.04
8.65010.05
9.10010.03
8.600 1006
7.80010.08
8.52510.07

Vault
Score Place
9.32510.0]
9.100 10.02
8.80010.05
9.02510.03
8.7751006
8.75010.07
8.95010.04

Ubars
Score Place
9.57510.0]
9.25010.03T
9.25010.03T
9.15010.06
9.27510.02
9.20010.05
8.05010010
8.400 1009
8.6501008
8.900 1007

Ubars
Score Place
9.47510.0]
8.5501003
9.07510.02
8.100 1006
8.400 1004
8.300 1005

Ubars
Score Place
9.300 1001
8.800 1004
8.8251003
8.500 1005
9.050 10.02

Ubars
Score Place
8.300 1002
8.950 1001

Ubars
Score Place
9.12510.0]
8.8001003
8.85010.02
8.050 1006
7.800 10.07
8.55010.04
8.300 1005
6.85010.08

Ubars
Score Place
9.27510.0]
8.85010.02
8.2751005
8.300 1004
8.35010.03
7.20010.07
7.45010.06

Beam
Score Place
9.400 10.02
9.57510.0]
9.150 10.06
9.17510.05
9.300 10.04
9.07510.08
9.35010.03
9.12510.07
8.75010.010
8.97510.09

Beam
Score Place
8.966 1004
9.03010.02
9.01610.03
8.95010.05
7.56610.06
9.18310.0]

Beam
Score Place
9.160 10.02
9.40010.01
8.760 10.04
8.8101003
8.730 1005

Beam
Score Place
8.675100]
7.77510.02

Beam
Score Place
9.12510.0]
8.57510.03
8.65010.02
8.37510.06
8.02510.08
8.2751007
8.50010.05
8.55010.04

Beam
Score Place
9.400 10.0
8.6251005
8.72510.03
8.67510.04
8.050 1007
8.800 10.02
8.15010.06

Floor
Score Place
9.650 10.0]
8.6751008
9.12510.04
9.15010.03
8.900 1005
8.725 1007
9.32510.02
8.42510.010
8.450 1009
8.775 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.300 10.02
9.55010.0]
9.100 10.03T
8.9751006
9.05010.05
9.100 10.03T

Floor
Score Place
9.17510.04
9.2251001T
9.2251001T
9.225100]1T
8.700 1005

Floor
Score Place
8.425100]
7.500 10.02

Floor
Score Place
8.87510.02
9.10010.0]
8.62510.04
8.8501003
8.5751005
7.900 10.07
7.65010.08
8.025 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.22510.0]
8.6251003
8.67510.02
8.300 1004
7.95010.06
8.1751005
7.35010.07

All-Around
Score Place
37.575 1
36875 2
36.700 3
36.575 5
36.500 6
36.075 7
35.575 9
34.925 14
34.275 17
33.050 19
All-Around
Score Place
36.691 1
36413 2
36.208 3
35.158 4
33916 5
26.583 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.768 1
36.258 2
35426 3
35.351 4
35.313 5
All-Around
Score Place
34.350 1
33.075 2
All-Around
Score Place
36.400 2
35775 3
34975 5
33.925 8
33.500 9
33.325 10
32.250 13
31.950 14
All-Around
Score Place
37.225 1
35.200 4
34475 6
34300 7
33.125 11
32.925 12
31.900 15



2024 Springers Royal Classic

Level 32014 A

Num Name

0370 Dyck, Arabella
0375 Mackay, Finley
0363 Mayo, Adella
0352 Hanneson, Brooke
0364 Haas, Dylan

0346 McGregor, Skilyr
0362 Saurette, Isla

0345 Sawatzky, Nevica
0349 Prefontaine, Olivia

Level 3 2014 B

Num Name
0360 Sammut, Quinn

0366 Judd-Oyenuga, Demilola

0355 Shuel, Emma
0361 Lozada, Lily
0356 Spring, Oliviah
0353 Pantel, Brielle
0354 Sourisseau, Selah
0348 Pierson, Emmalyn
0372 Lopes, Olivia

Level 3 2014 C

Num Name

0799 McMillan, Kenzie
0358 Braunberger, Charlie
0357 Faschauner, Alexia
0371 McCartney, Alexis
0369 Lindsay, Isla

0368 Meikle, Norah

0376 Drummond, Ayla
0350 Sonnichsen, Savannah
0359 James-Bychuk, Brielle

Level 3 2013 A

Num Name

0381 Hernando, Lizzy
0395 Ryckman, Reese
0393 Miller, Emily
0398 Allard, Maya
0397 Cox, Abigail
0760 Stanish, Jamie
0394 Davidson, Tarryn
0379 Trozzo, Maya
0750 Dolphin, Dayvanee
0759 Mitchell, Morgan
0399 Lopez, Melina

Club/Team
Kips

Spartans

Prair. Reign
Panthers

Prair. Reign
Springers
Prair. Reign
Springers
Tamarack

Club/Team

Prair. Reign
Eagles
Panthers
Prair. Reign
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Tamarack
Kips

Club/Team

Spartans
Panthers
Panthers
Kips

Kips

Kips
Spartans
Tamarack
Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Spartans
Eagles

Kips
Panthers
Panthers
Prair. Reign
Eagles
Springers
Panthers
Prair. Reign
Panthers

February 16, 2024 12:27:57 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.9751005
9.000 10.04
9.27510.01
9.050 10.02
9.02510.03
8.85010.06
8.67510.08
8.600 10.09
8.800 10.07

Vault
Score Place
9.300 10.02
9.37510.01
8.650 1009
9.07510.04T
9.22510.03
9.07510.04T
8.9251006
8.77510.08
8.800 1007

Vault
Score Place
9.500 1001
8.9251006
9.200 10.03
9.35010.02
9.07510.05
9.12510.04
8.62510.08
8.77510.07
8.500 10.09

Vault
Score Place
9.600 10.01
9.500 10.02
9.20010.03T
9.20010.03T
8.850 10.08T
8.75010.010
8.900 1007
8.95010.06
9.100 1005
8.85010.08T
8.20010071

Ubars
Score Place
9.05010.02
8.500 1006T
9.100 1001
8.500 1006T
8.8001003
8.600 10.04T
8.600 10.04T
7.600 1008
7.25010.09

Ubars
Score Place
9.00010.01T
8.600 1004
9.00010.01T
8.7501003
8.500 1005T
8.200 1007
8.500 1005T
8.100 1008
5.20010.09

Ubars
Score Place
9.10010.03
9.35010.0]
9.15010.02
8.050 1006
8.3001005
7.95010.08
8.000 1007
8.35010.04
7.000 10-09

Ubars
Score Place
8.70010.03
9.100 1001
8.900 1002
8.25010.04
7.85010.08
7.60010-010
8.050 1006
8.100 1005
7.900 10.07
7.65010.09
5.900 10011

Beam
Score Place
9.100 10.04
9.32510.0]
8.72510.06T
8.72510.06T
9.000 10.05
9.12510.03
8.150 1009
9.17510.02
8.57510.08

Beam
Score Place
9.275100]
8.950 1003
9.050 10.02
8.25010.06
8.85010.04
8.72510.05
7.77510.08
7.30010.09
8.17510.07

Beam
Score Place
9.225100]
8.600 10-05T
8.850 1004
9.050 10.02
9.000 10.03
8.550 1007
8.250 1008
7.85010.09
8.600 10.05T

Beam
Score Place
9.350 10071
8.900 10-06T
8.92510.05
8.72510010
9.300 10.02
8.900 10.06T
8.6251001]
8.8751008
9.15010.03T
8.77510.09
9.150 10.03T

Floor
Score Place
8.850 1003
9.15010.0
8.72510.04
8.97510.02
8.350 1006
8.250 1007
8.400 1005
7.75010.08
7.42510.09

Floor
Score Place
9.22510.0]
8.200 1008
8.400 1006
8.97510.02
8.4251005
8.750 1003
8.72510.04
7.77510.09
8.32510.07

Floor
Score Place
8.92510.04
9.40010.01
8.4751007
9.02510.03
8.450 1008
8.500 1006
9.050 10.02
7.97510.09
8.8251005

Floor
Score Place
9.37510.0]
8.72510.04
8.35010.07
8.90010.03
8.5751005
9.17510.02
8.500 1006
7.57510.09T
6.9751007]
7.57510.09T
7.92510.08

All-Around
Score Place
35.975 4T
35.975 4T
35825 6
35250 9
35.175 10
34.825 15T
33.825 21
33.125 22
32.050 25
All-Around
Score Place
36.800 1
35.125 11
35.100 12
35.050 13
35.000 14
34.750 17
33.925 19T
31.950 26
30.500 27
All-Around
Score Place
36.750 2
36.275 3
35675 17
35475 8
34.825 15T
34.125 18
33.925 19T
32.950 23
32925 24
All-Around
Score Place
37.025 1
36.225 2
35375 5
35.075 7
34.575 10
34.425 12
34.075 15
33.500 17
33.125 21
32850 25
31.175 29
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2024 Springers Royal Classic

Level 32013 B

Num Name

0752 Vieira, Enza

0758 Simcoe, Lindy
0378 Bakker-Mah, Emily
0387 Spitula, Hazel

0383 Ross, Bella

0757 Phelan, Adley

0751 Girouard, Bryn
0761 Reynolds, Kylie
0391 Flook, Isabelle
0396 Zehtab, Leva

Level 3 2013 C

Num Name

0388 Gigiel, Andie

0390 Shorrock, Penelope
0754 Camara, Alyna

0755 Semstone, Aria

0386 Westcott-Miller, Emma

0380 Hamilton-Harding, Hadley

0753 Huska, Desirae
0385 Silvestri, Laura
0756 Surridge, Lily

Level 3 2012 A

Num Name

0312 Altman, Yaelle

0311 Smith, Tierney

0338 Champange, Madelyn
0319 Ivey, Harlow

0337 Houghton, Macy

0332 Viscount, Madison
0313 Santos, Eva

0339 Williams, Isla

0330 Finlay-Pilbeam, Audrey
0314 Gallant, Beckett

Level 3 2012 B

Num Name

0318 DuPaul, Summer
0323 Zelinsky, Briella
0329 Eisbrenner, Islay
0341 Prest, Madison

0320 Sun, Elva

0340 Siwanicz, Zoey
0336 Harris, Alyssa

0315 Skilnik Wilk, Beatriz
0331 Olafson, Addison
0342 Tasse, Alia

Club/Team

Panthers
Prair. Reign
Springers
Kips
Spartans
Prair. Reign
Panthers
Neepawa
Kips

Eagles

Club/Team
Kips

Kips

Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Spartans
Springers
Tamarack
Spartans
Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Spartans
Spartans
Panthers
Eagles
Panthers
Kips
Spartans
Panthers
Kips
Spartans

Club/Team

Eagles
Prair. Reign
Kips
Panthers
Eagles
Panthers
Tamarack
Spartans
Kips
Panthers

February 16, 2024 12:27:58 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.500 1008
9.000 10.04
9.05010.03
8.45010.09
9.100 10.02
8.95010.05
9.300 1001
8.800 1006
8.600 1007
8.20010.010

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.01
8.900 10.04T
8.80010.08
8.600 10.09
8.95010.03
9.100 10-02
8.900 10.04T
8.85010.06T
8.85010.06T

Vault
Score Place
9.25010.01
9.17510.02
8.700 1008
8.17510.010
8.25010.09
9.15010.03
9.07510.04
8.92510.06
8.85010.07
8.95010.05

Vault
Score Place
9.22510.03
9.12510.04
8.8501006T
8.850 1006T
9.500 1001
9.300 10.02
9.100 1005
8.65010.09
8.7751008
8.150 10010

Ubars
Score Place
9.25010.0]
9.050 10.02
8.100 1005
8.60010.03
6.95010.08
8.500 1004
6.700 10.09T
7.400 1006
7.30010.07
6.700 10.09T

Ubars
Score Place
8.650 1002
8.80010.0]
8.30010.05
8.100 1006
8.400 10.04
8.5501003
7.75010.07
6.95010.08
6.20010.09

Ubars
Score Place
8.0501005
8.6501003
9.15010.0]
8.35010.04
8.700 1002
7.40010.09T
7.900 1008
8.000 1006T
8.000 10.06T
7.40010.09T

Ubars
Score Place
8.60010.05
8.72510.03
8.95010.0]
8.75010.02
8.700 1004
7.80010.08
8.000 10.07
8.05010.06
7.500 10010
7.60010.09

Beam
Score Place
8.850 1005
8.700 1008
9.17510.03
8.75010.07
9.2751001T
8.22510.010
9.2751001T
8.97510.04
8.27510.09
8.77510.06

Beam
Score Place
8.97510.04
8.35010.08
8.67510.05
9.15010.01
8.05010.09
8.550 1006
8.450 1007
9.05010.03
9.100 10.02

Beam
Score Place
9.05010.01T
8.92510.04
8.50010.08
9.05010.01T
9.000 10.03
8.52510.07
8.62510.06
8.15010.09
8.00010.010
8.72510.05

Beam
Score Place
8.92510.02
8.57510.07T
8.82510.03
9.02510.0]
8.625 1006
8.650 10.04T
8.40010.09
8.65010.04T
8.57510.07T
7.85010.010

Floor
Score Place
9.25010.01
8.4251005
8.350 1006
8.750 10.03T
8.92510.02
7.57510.09
7.87510.08
7.92510.07
8.750 10.03T
7.45010.010

Floor
Score Place
9.15010.0]
8.700 1002
8.4751003
7.75010.05
7.95010.04
6.700 10.09
7.62510.06
7.15010.08
7.57510.07

Floor
Score Place
9.07510.01
82251004
8.200 1005
8.500 1003
8.000 1008
8.62510.02
7.65010.09
8.05010.07
8.0751006
7.10010.010

Floor
Score Place
8.7251003
8.925100]
8.600 1004
8.4751005
8.200 1008
8.900 1002
8.2751007
8.150 1009
8.3751006
7.80010.010

All-Around
Score Place
35850 4
35.175 6
34675 9
34.550 11
34.250 13T
33.250 19
33.150 20
33.100 22
32925 23
31.125 30
All-Around
Score Place
36.175 3
34750 8
34.250 13T
33.600 16
33.350 18
32.900 24
32.725 26
32.000 27
31.725 28
All-Around
Score Place
35425 2
34975 7
34550 9
34.075 10
33.950 11
33.700 13
33.250 15
33.125 17
32.925 18
32.175 19
All-Around
Score Place
35.475 1
35.350 3
35225 4
35100 5
35.025 6
34650 8
33.775 12
33.500 14
33.225 16
31.400 20
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2024 Springers Royal Classic

Level 3 2011

Num Name Club/Team
0377 Pezzi, Julie Spartans
0373 Mazur-Young, Tianna Kips
0347 Di Lullo, Aubrey Springers
0367 Fontaine, Alanna Eagles
0351 Bugera, Philippa Tamarack
0374 Kucel, Izabella Kips
Level 3 2009/2010

Num Name Club/Team
0304 Kamali, Leyla Eagles
0300 Wiens, Ashley Tamarack
0303 Pendulak, Mekenna Spartans
0307 Nugent, MacKenna Kips
0306 Decock, Anna Kips
0305 Unger, Hailey Eagles
0308 Stirling, Tabitha Panthers
0301 Cure, Janique Tamarack
Level 4 2015

Num Name Club/Team
0403 Pilgrim, Hannah Tamarack
0413 Johnson, Lacey Spartans

0420 Yeomans-Murphy, Bentley Eagles

Level 4 2014
Num Name Club/Team

0424 Veldhuisen, Hollind Eagles
0407 De, Harmony Panthers
0423 Romeiro, Emma Eagles
0416 Bonda, Paola Spartans
0422 Pratt-Petkau, Emersyn Eagles
0421 Csversko, Mackenzie Eagles
0414 Manansala, Audrey Ysabella ~ Spartans
0417 Kolach, Chloe Spartans
0400 Armstrong, Kaliyah Springers
0415 Ludwick, Sophie Spartans
0406 Sobotkiewicz, Brooke Panthers
Level 42013 A

Num Name Club/Team
0408 Capina, Milaine Panthers
0412 Durrant, Jianna Kips
0405 Colburn, Kacey Tamarack
0419 Cordeiro, Grier Spartans
0427 Brajczuk, Chloe Prair. Reign
0409 Fehr, Sienna Panthers
0418 Wight, Macy Spartans

February 16, 2024 12:27:59 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.100 10-02
9.50010.01
8.65010.04T
8.80010.03
8.65010.04T
8.3751006

Vault
Score Place
9.32510.0]
8.80010.08
9.30010.02
9.25010.03
8.900 1006T
9.12510.04
8.900 1006T
9.000 1005

Vault
Score Place
8.60010.03
8.80010.02
8.850 1007

Vault
Score Place
8.9001003T
8.85010.05
9.00010.01T
8.750 10.07T
8.900 1003T
8.750 10.07T
9.00010.01T
8.800 1006
8.700 10.09
8.55010.010
7.100 10011

Vault
Score Place
9.300 1001
9.200 10.02
8.90010.03T
8.600 10.05
8.500 10.06
8.200 1007
8.90010.03T

Ubars
Score Place
8.6501001T
8.150 1004
8.6501001T
8.2001003
7.95010.05
6.45010.06

Ubars
Score Place
8.600 1003T
8.650 1002
8.400 1005
8.050 1006
8.600 1003T
8.950 1001
6.05010.08
7.55010.07

Ubars
Score Place
9.15010.0]
8.300 1002
0.000 3

Ubars
Score Place
9.600 1001
9.000 10-03
9.15010.02
8.400 1008
8.500 1005T
8.900 1004
7.60010-011
8.450 1007
8.500 1005T
8.300 1009
8.000 10010

Ubars
Score Place
8.750 1002
8.800 1001
8.5501003
8.15010.04
7.300 1006
7.65010.05
0.000 7

Beam
Score Place
9.12510.0]
8.300 10.05T
9.02510.02
9.000 10.03
8.67510.04
8.300 10.05T

Beam
Score Place
8.6751006
9.25010.01T
8.87510.04T
9.22510.03
8.87510.04T
8.65010.07
9.25010.01T
8.10010.08

Beam
Score Place
8.4751003
8.72510.02
8.975100]

Beam
Score Place
9.47510.01
8.875 1006
8.92510.05
8.95010.03T
8.5251008
8.65010.07
9.400 10.02
8.95010.03T
8.32510010
8.35010.09
8.025100711

Beam
Score Place
9.050 10.0]
7.925 1006
8.72510.02
8.3751005
7.35010.07
8.500 10.04
8.6751003

Floor
Score Place
8.900 1003
9.22510.0]
8.750 1004
9.050 10.02
7.57510.06
8.025 1005

Floor
Score Place
8.8751001T
8.62510.04
8.750 1003
8.5751005
8.525 1006
8.02510.07
8.87510.01T
7.90010.08

Floor
Score Place
8.450 1002
8.550 1007
8.1251003

Floor
Score Place
9.40010.01
9.12510.02T
8.750 10.05T
8.950 1004
9.12510.02T
8.57510.07
8.450 1008
7.85010.011
8.12510.010
8.300 1009
8.750 10.05T

Floor
Score Place
8.92510.02
9.20010.0]
8.900 1003
8.650 1004
8.450 1006
7.050 10.07
8.600 1005

All-Around
Score Place
35.775 1
35.175 2
35075 3
35.050 4
32850 5
31.150 6
All-Around
Score Place
35475 1
35325 2T
35325 2T
35100 4
34900 5
34750 6
33.075 7
32550 8
All-Around
Score Place
34675 1
34375 2
25950 3
All-Around
Score Place
37.375 1
35850 2
35825 3
35.050 4T
35.050 4T
34875 6
34450 7
34.050 8
33.650 9
33.500 10
31.875 11
All-Around
Score Place
36.025 2
35125 5
35075 6
33.775 8
31.600 10
31.400 11
26.175 14
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2024 Springers Royal Classic

Level 42013 B

Num Name Club/Team
0402 Whitlaw, Charlotte Springers
0401 Munn, Carys Springers
0425 Green Unger, Rhythym Eagles
0411 Betts, Danielle Kips
0410 Black, Fiona Panthers
0404 Carriere, Brianna Tamarack
0426 Toffan, Kaiya Prair. Reign
Level 42012

Num Name Club/Team
0443 Friesen, Kristen Tamarack
0429 Kaczmarz, Reese Springers
0444 Hebert, Nevach Tamarack
0436 Matthews, Nyveah Kips
0428 Burley, Laine Springers
Level 42011

Num Name Club/Team
0430 Kehler, Paisley Springers
0438 Lindenschmidt, Rayna Kips
0434 Ramalho, Adriana Eagles
0451 Sanson, Stella Spartans
0455 Ghuman, Avleen Panthers
0442 Henton, Natalie Neepawa
0437 Grant, Avery Kips
0456 Gutierrez, Elena Panthers
0450 Heppner, Elena Spartans
0433 Pratt-Petkau, Tehya Eagles
0453 Ustinski, Leeness Spartans
Level 42010

Num Name Club/Team
0439 Schellenberg, Keira Kips
0440 Wilson, Peyton Kips
0435 Moorehead, Addison Eagles
0445 SteMarie, Jessa Tamarack
Level 4 2008/2009

Num Name Club/Team
0447 Penner, Quincy Tamarack
0448 Suver, Gabriela Panthers
0449 Semenchuk, Elle Panthers
0454 Chatel, Layla Spartans
0446 Grenier, Julie Tamarack
0441 Zalluski, Jayden Neepawa
Level 5 2014/2015

Num Name Club/Team
0501 Melnuk, Sadie Springers
0500 Tolentino-Cruz, Sarina Springers
0519 Agapito, Miku Wpg Gym Ctr
0513 Le, Théa Panthers
0509 Percival, Mackenzie Kips

February 16, 2024 12:28:00 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.350 1001
8.75010.04
8.900 1002
8.8001003
8.600 1005
8.500 1006
8.100 10.07

Vault
Score Place
9.3751001
9.000 1004
9.17510.02
8.9751005
9.05010.03

Vault
Score Place
9.200 10.04T
9.200 10.04T
8.750 10.08T
9.30010.02T
9.37510.01
9.300 10.02T
9.050 10.06
7.75010.010
8.75010.08T
8.82510.07
0.000 11

Vault
Score Place
9.22510.02
9.000 10.03
8.600 10.04
9.350 10071

Vault
Score Place
9.10010.04
9.050 10.05
9.200 10.02
9.15010.03
8.900 10.06
9.32510.01

Vault
Score Place
9.55010.01T
9.45010.04
9.55010.01T
9.500 10.03
9.15010.05

Ubars
Score Place
9.20010.02
9.25010.0]
8.600 1003T
8.6001003T
8.250 1006
8.350 1005
7.200 10.07

Ubars
Score Place
8.0501003
8.300 1002
8.800 1001
7.72510.05
7.77510.04

Ubars
Score Place
9.45010.0]
8.3751004
8.850 1002
8.5751003
8.200 1005
7.42510.09
7.65010.06
7.45010.08
6.22510.011
7.22510.010
7.50010.07

Ubars
Score Place
8.5251004
8.60010.02T
8.925100]
8.6001002T

Ubars
Score Place
9.10010.03
8.80010.04
9.15010.02
7.97510.06
9.200 1001
8.3751005

Ubars
Score Place
8.875100]
8.6751003
8.750 1002
8.600 1004
7.900 10.05

Beam
Score Place
9.07510.0]
9.050 10.02
8.95010.03
8.300 10.04
7.85010.05
6.85010.07
6.95010.06

Beam
Score Place
9.18310.0]
9.100 10.02
8.766 1003
8.583 1004
7.51610.05

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.0]
9.15010.02
8.366 1004
8.033 10.07
7.933 1009
7.46610.010
8.01610.08
8.133 1005
8.933 1003
8.11610.06
0.000 11

Beam
Score Place
8.683 1002
8.966 1001
8.51610.03
7.033 10.04

Beam
Score Place
9.13310.03
8.933 1004
8.733 1005
9.18310.02
9.266 10.0]
8.166 1006

Beam
Score Place
8.47510.02
8.62510.0]
7.12510.05
7.57510.04
8.17510.03

Floor
Score Place
8.600 1004
8.8751003
8.950 1002
9.10010.0]
8.4751005
7.500 10.07
8.350 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.50010.0]
9.37510.02
8.600 1004
8.100 1005
8.9751003

Floor
Score Place
9.55010.0]
9.17510.02
8.950 1003
8.67510.06T
8.700 1005
8.900 1004
8.200 1008
8.67510.06T
7.75010.09
7.17510.010
0.000 11

Floor
Score Place
9.02510.0]
8.67510.02
8.6501003
8.32510.04

Floor
Score Place
8.700 1004
9.22510.0]
8.8251003
8.8751002
7.600 10.06
8.4751005

Floor
Score Place
9.47510.0]
9.17510.03
9.200 10.02
8.450 1005
8.72510.04

All-Around
Score Place
36.225 1
35925 3
35400 4
34800 7
33.175 9
31.200 12
30.600 13
All-Around
Score Place
36.108 1
35775 2
35.341 3
33383 4
33316 5
All-Around
Score Place
37.450 1
35.900
34916 3
34583 4
34208 5
33.091 6
32916 7
32.008 8
31.658 9
31.341 10
7.500 11
All-Around
Score Place
35.458 1
35241 2
34.691 3
33308 4
All-Around
Score Place
36.033 1
36.008 2
35908 3
35.183 4
34966 5
34.341 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.375 1
35925 2
34.625 3
34.125 4
33950 5
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2024 Springers Royal Classic

Level 5 2013

Num Name Club/Team
0514 Young, Zalika Panthers
0520 Farrell, Emma Wpg Gym Ctr
0521 Hewitt, Madison Wpg Gym Ctr
0515 Dorge, Arielle Panthers
Level 5 2012

Num Name Club/Team
0504 Stewart-Boulay, Violet Springers
0510 Corgos, Aqiela Kips
0503 Walkoski, Arianna Springers
0516 Le, Isabelle Panthers
0522 Mary, Rosey Wpg Gym Ctr
0502 Enns, Maelle Springers
Level 5 2011

Num Name Club/Team
0517 Dorge, Léa Panthers
0523 Vokey, Cadence Wpg Gym Ctr
0507 Langrell Holland, Audrey Springers
0505 Ghuman, Avneet Springers
0506 Verity, Anna Springers
Level 5 2010

Num Name Club/Team
0518 Leveille, Christina Panthers
0524 Teperto, Kennedy Wpg Gym Ctr
0511 Dueck, Ivy Kips
0508 Robson, Grace Springers
0512 Roth, Elly Kips
0525 Guimond, Emmanuelle Prair. Reign
Level 6 2014

Num Name Club/Team
0616 Borowiec, Peyton Spartans
0608 Klassen, Braelyn Panthers
Level 6 2013

Num Name Club/Team
0601 Merrifield, Lakyn Springers
0609 Azore, Kenzie Panthers
0600 Valyayeva, Mariya Springers
0610 Azore, Miya Panthers
0602 Slater, Kate Springers
0613 Liwanag, Jacden Kips
0614 Michiels, Kendyl Kips
Level 6 2012 A

Num Name Club/Team
0605 Preisentanz, Peyton Springers
0628 Lenton, Harper Eagles
0626 Hickman, Adrie Eagles
0611 Stoesz, Olivia Panthers
0625 Guenther, Logan Eagles
0618 Toews, Olivia Spartans

February 16, 2024 12:28:00 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.01
8.95010.03
9.42510.02
8.900 1004

Vault
Score Place
9.50010.03
9.55010.01T
9.400 10.05
9.45010.04
9.300 1006
9.55010.01T

Vault
Score Place
9.35010.02
9.25010.04
9.45010.01
9.30010.03
9.22510.05

Vault
Score Place
9.35010.04
9.32510.05
9.400 10.01T
9.40010.01T
9.40010.01T
9.300 1006

Vault
Score Place
8.97510.02
9.000 10.01

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10.03
8.800 1005T
8.900 10.04
9.050 10.02
8.77510.07
9.200 1001
8.8001005T

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10-02
9.050 1001
8.95010.03
8.7751005
8.450 1006
8.92510.04

Ubars
Score Place
8.300 1002
8.875100]
8.1001003
7.850 954

Ubars
Score Place
8.7751002
8.200 1004
8.8751001]
8.7251003
7.850 955
7.800 956

Ubars
Score Place
8.800 1001
8.6751002
8.4751004
8.250 955
8.5501003

Ubars
Score Place
8.950 1001
8.2001003
7.75010.04
8.525 952
0.000 5T
0.000 5T

Ubars
Score Place
8.700 1002
9.500 10.0]

Ubars
Score Place
9.100 1001
8.9501002
8.500 953
7.800 946
8.350 1004
8.3001005
7.650 957

Ubars
Score Place
9.45010.01
9.000 10.02
7.500 955
8.45010.03
7.800 10.04
7.35010.06

Beam
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.150 1003
7.550 10.04
8.35010.02

Beam
Score Place
8.800 1001
8.5251003
8.57510.02
7.65010.06
7.77510.04
7.72510.05

Beam
Score Place
8.07510.03
8.100 10.02
8.42510.0]
7.10010.05
7.75010.04

Beam
Score Place
8.75010.02
8.57510.03
7.600 10.04
7.57510.05
8.92510.0]
7.3251006

Beam
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.800 10.02

Beam
Score Place
9.52510.0]
9.17510.03
9.050 10.04
9.32510.02
8.825 995
8.150 956
7.325 957

Beam
Score Place
9.400 10.0]
8.350 955T
8.75010.02
8.350 955T
8.57510.04
8.65010.03

Floor
Score Place
8.7251003
9.02510.01
8.82510.02
7.97510.04

Floor
Score Place
9.02510.02
8.800 10.03T
8.1751006
8.650 1005
9.12510.0]
8.800 10-03T

Floor
Score Place
9.15010.0
8.97510.02
8.300 1004
8.600 1003
7.700 10.05

Floor
Score Place
9.20010.0]
7.77510.05
8.800 1002
7.700 10.06
8.5501003
8.3751004

Floor
Score Place
9.45010.0]
8.075 952

Floor
Score Place
9.37510.04
9.050 10.06
9.500 10.02
9.32510.05
9.52510.0]
9.40010.03
8.800 1007

Floor
Score Place
9.400 10.0]
9.000 10.04
9.05010.03
8.5751006
9.100 10.02
8.9751005

All-Around
Score Place
35.375 1
35.000 2
33900 3
33.075 4
All-Around
Score Place
36.100 1
35075 2
35025 3
34475 4
34.050 5
33875 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.375 1
35.000 2
34650 3
33250 4
33225 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.250 1
33875 2
33.550 3
33.200 4
26875 5
25.000 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.025 1
35.375 2
All-Around
Score Place
37.000 1
35975 2
35.950 3
35.500 4
35475 5
35050 6
32.575 7
All-Around
Score Place
37.250 2
35400 4
34250 8
34.150 9
33.925 10
33.900 11
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2024 Springers Royal Classic

Level 6 2012 B

Num Name

0603 Zarrillo, Sofia
0604 Nishi, Leah

0624 Furkalo, Zoe
0615 George, Aubrey
0627 Johansen, Morgan
0620 Sabourin, Aryanna
0606 Burton, Alexa

Level 6 2011

Num Name

0612 Speirs, Carrie

0629 Roberts, Maci

0607 Fornoles, Daveen
0630 Johnston, Mackenzie
0623 Rossnagel, Vayda
0622 Guercio, Brie

0621 LaFleur, Charley

Level 6 2010

Num Name

0631 Sudoski, Mikayla
0646 Kempthorne, Aislin
0654 Mulroy, Makayla
0638 Adams, Lauryn
0649 Ermak, Alina

0645 Besser, Calie

0650 Sim, Emma

0639 Ellis, Jeanell

0632 Scharer, Addison

Level 6 2009

Num Name

0651 Olfert, Beth
0652 Baril, Demi
0660 Ritchie, Claire
0634 Isbister, Ryanna
0641 Legal, Eva

0642 Brooks, Boe
0655 Moore, Jenna
0658 Burgess, Kaitlyn

Level 6 2008

Num Name

0659 Cox, Chayanne
0640 Murray, Page

0656 Fuller, Camryn
0647 Bajno, Abigayle

Club/Team

Springers
Springers
Eagles
Kips
Eagles
Spartans
Springers

Club/Team

Panthers
Eagles
Springers
Eagles
Spartans
Spartans
Spartans

Club/Team

Springers
Kips
Panthers
Eagles
Prair. Reign
Kips

Prair. Reign
Eagles
Springers

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Wpg Gym Ctr
Spartans
Springers
Tamarack
Tamarack
Panthers
Neepawa

Club/Team

Neepawa
Eagles
Panthers
Kips

February 16, 2024 12:28:01 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10-04
9.200 1001
9.100 10-02
8.750 1006
8.47510.07
8.900 10.05
9.05010.03

Vault
Score Place
9.02510.01
8.900 10.04
8.82510.05
8.550 1007
8.95010.03
8.600 10.06
9.000 10-02

Vault
Score Place
9.200 1001
8.750 1005T
8.800 1004
8.650 1007
9.000 10-02
8.8501003
8.600 1008
8.75010.05T
0.000 9

Vault
Score Place
9.20010.03
9.300 1001
9.22510.02
8.97510.04T
8.85000.07
8.900 10.06
8.600 1008
8.97510.04T

Vault
Score Place
9.100 10.02
8.9251003
9.250 1001
8.700 1004

Ubars
Score Place
9.400 1001
9.050 10.02
8.650 1005
8.700 1004
8.9501003
7.100 947
8.400 956

Ubars
Score Place
9.350100]
8.500 1006
8.650 954
8.7501003
8.800 1002
8.600 1005
6.300 957

Ubars
Score Place
9.25010.02
8.8501003
8.2501007
8.550 1005
8.000 1009
8.750 1004
8.100 1008
8.300 1006
9.45010.0]

Ubars
Score Place
9.300 1001
9.15010.02
8.400 956
8.300 957
8.80010.03
8.750 1004
8.700 1005
7.90010.08

Ubars
Score Place
8.100 943
8.750 1002
8.800 1001
7.50010.04

Beam
Score Place
9.425 991
8.625 955
8.450 10.06T
8.700 10.04
8.45010.06T
8.75010.03
9.17510.02

Beam
Score Place
9.025 951
8.65010.02
8.100 954
8.300 1003
7.500 956
7.450 957
7.750 955

Beam
Score Place
9.50010.01
8.600 10.06
9.300 10.02
9.20010.03
8.95010.05
7.850 959
8.300 1007
8.000 958
9.15010.04

Beam
Score Place
9.15010.03
8.800 1005
9.300 10.02
9.40010.0]
9.05010.04
8.150 1008
8.35010.07
8.700 956

Beam
Score Place
9.45010.0]
7.900 952
7.550 953
7.300 10.04

Floor
Score Place
9.47510.0]
9.17510.02
9.02510.03
8.650 955
8.600 1006
8.82510.04
0.000 7

Floor
Score Place
9.65010.0]
9.12510.03
9.22510.02
8.950 1005
8.925 1006
9.07510.04
8.82510.07

Floor
Score Place
9.52510.0]
9.25010.02
9.000 10.05
8.800 1007
9.22510.03T
8.975 1006
8.750 1008
8.200 959
9.22510.03T

Floor
Score Place
9.100 10.04
9.45010.0]
9.25010.02T
9.02510.05
8.550 958
9.250 10.02T
8.850 1006
8.8251007

Floor
Score Place
9.050 10.02
9.100 10.0]
8.92510.04
9.00010.03

All-Around
Score Place
37.300 1
36.050 3
35225 5
34800 6
34475 17
33.575 12
26.625 13
All-Around
Score Place
37.050 1
35175 2
34800 3
34550 4
34175 5
33.725 6
31875 17
All-Around
Score Place
37475 1
35450 2
35350 3
35.200 4
35175 5
34425 6
33.750 7
33.250 8
27825 9
All-Around
Score Place
36.750 1
36.700 2
36.175 3
35700 4
35.250 5
35.050 6
34500 7
34400 8
All-Around
Score Place
35.700 1
34.675 2
34525 3
32.500 4
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2024 Springers Royal Classic

Level 6 2006/2007

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0637 Clegg, Dannan Springers 8.975 1006 9.200 10.02 9.200 1003 9.200 10.02 36.575 1
0635 Van, Brisa Springers 9.15010.02 9.35010.0] 8.550 10.06 9.325100] 36.375 2
0643 Flores, Zabrina Tamarack 9.050 1004T  8.65010.05 9.40010.01 9.100 10.03T 36200 3
0636 Aminot, Isabelle Springers  9.200 1001 8.950 1003 8.6501005 9.10010.03T 35900 4
0644 Reimer, Aubrey Tamarack 9.0501004T  8.700 1004 8.200 10.07 9.100 10.03T 35050 5
0653 Burke, Taryn Wpg Gym Ctr 8.850 1007 8.3001006 8.85010.04 8.97510.06 34975 6
0657 Casar, Rozalia Panthers 8.67510.08 7.900 957 9.35010.02 8.92510.07 34850 7
0661 Moshkovich, Jessica Spartans  9.075 1003 6.20010.08 7.800 958 8.600 10.08 31.675 8
Level 7 2011/2012

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0709 MacLean, Thea Spartans  9.325 100 ] 8.475100] 9.475100] 9.25010.0] 36.525 1
0715 Bilenky, Chloe Panthers 9.12510.02 8.150 952 8.850 953 8.92510.02 35.050 2
0720 Sim, Sabrina Prair. Reign 8.625 1003 7.95010.03 9.000 10.02 8.100 1003 33.675 3
0707 Moharib, Katie Spartans 0.000 4 7.87510.04 7.700 934 0.000 4 15575 4
Level 8 2011/2012

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0802 Paul, Olive Panthers 9.000 1001 9.125100] 9.02510.0] 8.1751005 35.325 1
0821 Ng, Avery Wpg Gym Ctr 8.675 904 8.900 1002 8.42510.03 9.025 1007 35.025 2
0801 Reyes, Harlow Panthers 8.900 10.02 8.87510.03 8.10010.04 8.77510.03 34650 3
0807 Rerie, Maksym Kips 8.300 955 7.80010.05 8.900 10.02 8.87510.02 33875 4
0803 Cunningham, Jaxine Spartans  8.800 1003 8.550 1004 7250 936 8.050 10.06 32650 5
0808 Teixeira, Kaeleigh Kips 8.100 946 6.800 10.06 7.950 955 8.65010.04 31.500 6
Level 8 2010

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0822 Litviniuk, Jessie Eagles 8.350 903T  9.175100] 8.500 1002 8.92510.02 34.950 1
0806 Moharib, Jessica Spartans  8.975 100 ] 8.6251002 8.45010.03 8.72510.04 34775 2
0809 Koenig, Lyla Kips 8.65010.02 8.3501003 8.35010.04 8.700 1005 34.050 3
0800 de Moissac, Corinne Prair. Reign 8.350 903T  7.400 955 8.85010.01 8.900 10.03 33500 4
0805 Chenier, Alessandra Spartans 8.250 1005 7.62510.04 7.650 905 9.000 1001 32525 5
Level 8 2008/2009

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0812 Self, Sofia Panthers 9.12510.0] 8.6161002 8.85010.0] 9.40010.0] 35.991 1
0810 Djine, Falone Spartans  8.750 1002 8.950 1001 8.300 954 9.12510.02 35125 2
0816 Burton, Tahlia Eagles 8.3751004 7.050 954 8.500 952 8.8251003 32.750 3
0811 Ott, Summer Spartans 8.575 1003 7.350 953 8.40010.03 8.250 1004 32575 4
Level 8 2004-2007

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0818 Sivilay, Olivia Wpg Gym Ctr  9.200 10.02 8.0831003 8.300 944 9.32510.02 34.908 1
0820 Mitchell-Lawson, Abigail Wpg Gym Ctr 8.575 905 7.550 954 8.86610.0] 9.40010.0] 34.391 2
0813 Siemens, Allie Panthers 9.400 1001 8.550 1001 7.36610.07 8.950 1004 34266 3
0899 Teeple, Maribell Eagles 8.800 1004 6.483 906 8.700 10.02 9.27510.03 33.258 4
0815 Saurette, Zoe Prair. Reign 8.050 907 8.500 952 7.516 9356 8.450 955T 32516 5
0819 Martin, Kara Wpg Gym Ctr 8.42510.06 7.316 955 83161003 8.450 10.05T 32.507 6
0814 Goldsworthy, Amy Panthers 8.87510.03 6.250 867 8.233 1005 8.200 1007 31558 7
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2024 Springers Royal Classic

Level 92011/2012

Num Name Club/Team
0905 Westergard, Pacey-Rae Spartans
0900 Jones, Avery Springers
0908 Sylvestre, Brielle Panthers
Level 9 2007/2008/2009
Num Name Club/Team
0903 Rude, Paige Springers
0907 Heppner, Asha Spartans
0902 Rempel, Lillianna Springers
0904 Brisebois, Elsa Springers
0910 Lippens, Mckenna Wpg Gym Ctr
Level 10 2006-2008

Num Name Club/Team
0100 Campomanes, Alisa Springers
0102 Kurtz, Jillyan Spartans

February 16, 2024 12:28:02 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.275 963
8.375 962
8.750 961

Vault
Score Place
8.875 972
8.675 973T
8.675 963T
9.000 971
8.625 965

Vault
Score Place
8.850 971
0.000 2

Ubars
Score Place
7.466 983
7.900 991
7.733 982

Ubars
Score Place
9.000 991
8.633 982
8.116 943
7.883 984
6.283 875

Ubars
Score Place
8.533 981
7.350 962

Beam
Score Place
8.783 1001
8.483 992
8.016 993

Beam
Score Place
8.100 922
7.300 924
8.316 931
7.533 973
6.583 925

Beam
Score Place
8.683 100
6.766 952

Floor
Score Place
8.650 971
7.825 983
8.025 992

Floor
Score Place
8.525 993
8.625 981
8.025 994
8.600 992
7.900 975

Floor
Score Place
8.950 1001
0.000 2

All-Around
Score Place
33.174 1
32.583 2
32524 3
All-Around
Score Place
34.500 1
33233 2
33.132 3
33.016 4
29.391 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.016 1
14.116 2
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